1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina

Soggetti

Collocazione

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico

UNISANNIOCFI0020005
Candela, Simone
| Florio / Simone Candela

Palermo, : Sellerio, 1986

425 p. ; 22 cm.
La diagonale ; 8

338.70922

387

923

929

929.2
929.209458231
945.808092

Florio <famiglia>

POZZO LIB.DONI DEMM
9552

Italiano
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

22301P0OZZ0 LIB.ECON MON



