

1. Record Nr.	UNISANNIOCFI0020005	
Autore	Candela, Simone	
Titolo	I Florio / Simone Candela	
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Palermo, : Sellerio, 1986	
Descrizione fisica	425 p. ; 22 cm.	
Collana	La diagonale ; 8	
Disciplina	338.70922 387 923 929 929.2 929.209458231 945.808092	
Soggetti	Florio <famiglia>	
Collocazione	POZZO LIB.DONI DEMM 9552	22301POZZO LIB.ECON MON
Lingua di pubblicazione	Italiano	
Formato	Materiale a stampa	
Livello bibliografico	Monografia	